
pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
20 Kubátko Vlastimil 204 160 184 144 144 122 426 159,67 204 122
8 Klein David 198 175 160 201 66 85 583 147,50 201 66

16 Walová Lenka 143 185 203 210 143 101 497 164,17 210 101
5 Jurečka Radim 162 168 248 170 70 68 610 147,67 248 68

10 Ulička Antonín 192 162 180 233 128 107 532 167,00 233 107
4 Klusáčková Dana 241 194 130 224 96 75 618 160,00 241 75
2 Klusáček Jiří 158 212 265 200 64 81 690 163,33 265 64

15 Horák Laďislav 183 156 180 183 106 97 499 150,83 183 97
3 Valíčková Beata 197 220 217 221 99 117 639 178,50 221 99

11 Valíček Petr 203 170 186 167 99 102 525 154,50 203 99
22 Krywda Rudolf 149 111 174 142 178 84 314 139,67 178 84
24 Očadlík Miroslav 89 122 179 151 127 135 279 133,83 179 89
21 Smilowski Česlav 154 175 130 148 137 98 372 140,33 175 98
9 Smilowski Daniel 179 159 218 178 82 92 560 151,33 218 82
7 Kudela Michal 169 150 199 267 76 107 602 161,33 267 76

13 Kudelová Iveta 150 158 241 245 127 154 513 179,17 245 127
19 Bora František 140 104 200 243 104 101 482 148,67 243 101
6 Indra Martin 131 224 191 208 86 58 610 149,67 224 58
1 Bucha Radovan 243 178 264 247 96 81 755 184,83 264 81

23 Morys Žaneta 169 125 137 133 187 96 281 141,17 187 96
14 Pryček Jiří 217 145 172 206 141 94 505 162,50 217 94
18 Poprocký Michal 181 135 163 205 71 124 489 146,50 205 71
17 Mazurová Eva 189 124 191 200 105 108 491 152,83 200 105
12 Zvěřinová Lenka 171 199 207 200 123 137 517 172,83 207 123
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pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Bucha Radovan ∑ 755 Ø 184,83 264 81
2 Klusáček Jiří ∑ 690 Ø 163,33 265 64
3 Valíčková Beata ∑ 639 Ø 178,50 221 99
4 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 618 Ø 160,00 241 75
5 Jurečka Radim ∑ 610 Ø 147,67 248 68
6 Indra Martin ∑ 610 Ø 149,67 224 58
7 Kudela Michal ∑ 602 Ø 161,33 267 76
8 Klein David ∑ 583 Ø 147,50 201 66
9 Smilowski Daniel ∑ 560 Ø 151,33 218 82

10 Ulička Antonín ∑ 532 Ø 167,00 233 107
11 Valíček Petr ∑ 525 Ø 154,50 203 99
12 Zvěřinová Lenka ∑ 517 Ø 172,83 207 123
13 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 513 Ø 179,17 245 127
14 Pryček Jiří ∑ 505 Ø 162,50 217 94
15 Horák Laďislav ∑ 499 Ø 150,83 183 97
16 Walová Lenka ∑ 497 Ø 164,17 210 101
17 Mazurová Eva ∑ 491 Ø 152,83 200 105
18 Poprocký Michal ∑ 489 Ø 146,50 205 71
19 Bora František ∑ 482 Ø 148,67 243 101
20 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 426 Ø 159,67 204 122
21 Smilowski Česlav ∑ 372 Ø 140,33 175 98
22 Krywda Rudolf ∑ 314 Ø 139,67 178 84
23 Morys Žaneta ∑ 281 Ø 141,17 187 96
24 Očadlík Miroslav ∑ 279 Ø 133,83 179 89

výsledky umístění
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